G.N. 1185

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.  Name

1. Tomson Investment Limited

2. Sun Hung Kai Structured Finance
Limited

3. Well Asset Management Company
Limited

4. Multichase International (Finance)
Limited
5. YES Finance Limited

6. Turbo Lend Finance Limited

7. Yacht Easy International Limited

8. 111 Credit Limited

9. HS Finance & Credit Co. Limited

Address

Rooms 150712, 15th Floor, Wing On Centre,

111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

(1) 42nd Floor, Lee Garden One, 33 Hysan
Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

(2) Ground Floor, Crown Worldwide Building,
9-11 Yuen On Street, Siu Lek Yuen, Sha
Tin, New Territories.

(3) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre, 6 Kin
Fung Circuit, Tuen Mun, New Territories.

(4) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre,

1 Leung Yip Street, Yuen Long, New
Territories.

(5) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre, 23 Tak

Yip Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Room 1704, Citicorp Centre, No.18 Whitfield
Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Shop 13, 1Ist Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre,

100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East,
Kowloon.

Room B, 21st Floor, Olympia Plaza, 255 King's
Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Room C1, 18th Floor, Nathan Tower,
518-520 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Unit 18, 16th Floor, Block A, Viking
Technology & Business Centre, No. 93 Ta Chuen
Ping Street, Kwai Chung, New Territories.
Room 1809, 18th Floor, Rise Commercial

Building, 5-11 Granville Circuit, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

(1) 17th Floor, CFC Tower, 22-28 Mody Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

(2) Nos. 1002-04, 10th Floor, Prosperous
Building, 48-52 Des Voeux Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong.

(3) 10th Floor, HK Chinese Bank Causeway
Bay Centre, 42-44 Yee Wo Street, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

(4) Room 2301A7C, 23rd Floor, Nan Fung
Centre, 264-298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen
‘Wan, New Territories.

(5) Units 3 and 5, 16th Floor, China United
Centre, No. 28 Marble Road, North Point,
Hong Kong.



No.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Name

Create Profit Enterprises Limited

U Credit (HK) Limited

Jet Rich Capital Limited

CCIG Credit (H.K.) Limited

Quick Master Company Limited
Billion Express Finance Limited
Grand Famous Corporation Limited

Finance Generation Credit Company
Limited

Golden Noble Finance Limited

Acorn Finance Limited
Cashcow Finance (HK) Limited

L & A Solutions Limited

Master Credit Company Limited
(Formerly known as Million Power
Asset Limited)

Wells of Grace International Limited

Address

(6) 22nd Floor, Glassview Commercial
Building, 65 Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long,
New Territories.

(7) Shop Nos. 1 and 2, Level 1, Shatin Centre
(Sha Tin Town Lot No. 16), Sha Tin, New
Territories.

(8) Flats A and B, 5th Floor, Rammon House,
No. 101 Sai Yeung Choi Street South,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

(9) 15th Floor, Simsons Commercial Building,
Nos. 137-139 Johnston Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

(10) Shop 2024, 2nd Floor, United Centre,

95 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
Unit 903, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial
Building, No. 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Rooms 320610, 32nd Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

Room 903B, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay
Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway
Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 1, 15th Floor, Yue Xiu Building, 160-174
Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 2002, 20th Floor, No. 9 Des Voeux Road
West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Suites 2501-05, 25th Floor, Everbright Centre,
108 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
Room B, 13th Floor, Cheerrick Building, 65 Sau
Fu Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

(1) Shop C2, 31st Floor, TG Place, 10 Shing
Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

(2) Room G, Unit 1109, 11th Floor, Tower 2,
Enterprise Square, 9 Sheung Yuet Road,
Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Rooms 1601-1603, 16th Floor, Chevalier House,
45-51 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 1303, 13th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial
Building, 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Unit 2305, 23rd Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 94, 2nd Floor, Hop Yick Commercial
Centre, 33 Hop Choi Street, Yuen Long, New
Territories.

Suite 603A, 6th Floor, Mirror Tower, 61 Mody
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 12, 16th Floor, Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Name
Profit In Asset Limited

(Formerly known as Top Great Asset
Limited)

Vibrantlize Credit Limited

Join View Development Limited
Winever Credit Limited

Po Fung Finance Limited

Sun Win International Investment
Limited

Topwell International Finance Limited

Yuanta Futures (HK) Co., Limited

Ark Finance Limited

Yu Tai Hing Company Limited

Shui On Finance Company Limited
Planetic International Limited

First Credit Finance Limited

Shun On Finance Limited
Well Being Capital Limited

Polaris Credit Limited

Address

Room 10A, 10th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre,
100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1009, 10th Floor, Hang Bong Commercial
Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
22nd Floor, Allied Kajima Building,

138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Rooms 1516 and 1517, Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit E, 32nd Floor, Montery Plaza, 15 Chong
Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Unit A in Rooms 1408-09, 14th Floor, Star
House, No. 3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Flat B, 22nd Floor, Golden Sun Centre,
59-67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Room 1304, 13th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty
Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong
Kong.

Unit B828, Rooms 1403-04, 14th Floor, Capital
Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

(1) Room 1603, 16th Floor, V Heun Building,
138 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.

(2) Tung Fung Pawn Shop—Ground Floor,
311 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong
Kong.

(3) Chun On Pawn Shop—Ground Floor,
91 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

34th Floor, Shui On Centre, 6-8 Harbour Road,
Hong Kong.

Office E, 23rd Floor, The Globe, No. 79 Wing
Hong Street, Kowloon.

Rooms 1-2, 16th Floor, Mongkok Harbour
Centre, 638 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room 310, East Ocean Centre, 98 Granville
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 02, 19th Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai
Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room A, 19th Floor, Full Win Commercial
Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

24 February 2023

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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