G.N. 1185 Companies Registry

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

No	Name

- 1. Tomson Investment Limited
- 2. Sun Hung Kai Structured Finance Limited

3. Well Asset Management Company Limited

- 4. Multichase International (Finance) Limited
- YES Finance Limited
- Turbo Lend Finance Limited
- 7. Yacht Easy International Limited
- 111 Credit Limited
- 9. HS Finance & Credit Co. Limited

Address

Rooms 1507–12, 15th Floor, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

- (1) 42nd Floor, Lee Garden One, 33 Hysan Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
- (2) Ground Floor, Crown Worldwide Building, 9–11 Yuen On Street, Siu Lek Yuen, Sha Tin New Territories
- (3) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre, 6 Kin Fung Circuit, Tuen Mun, New Territories.
- (4) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre, 1 Leung Yip Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.
- (5) Ground Floor, Crown Data Centre, 23 Tak Yip Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Room 1704, Citicorp Centre, No.18 Whitfield Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Shop 13, 1st Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.

Room B, 21st Floor, Olympia Plaza, 255 King's Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

Room C1, 18th Floor, Nathan Tower, 518–520 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Unit 18, 16th Floor, Block A, Viking Technology & Business Centre, No. 93 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, New Territories.

Room 1809, 18th Floor, Rise Commercial Building, 5–11 Granville Circuit, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

- (1) 17th Floor, CFC Tower, 22–28 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
- (2) Nos. 1002–04, 10th Floor, Prosperous Building, 48–52 Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
- (3) 10th Floor, HK Chinese Bank Causeway Bay Centre, 42–44 Yee Wo Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
- (4) Room 2301A7C, 23rd Floor, Nan Fung Centre, 264–298 Castle Peak Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
- (5) Units 3 and 5, 16th Floor, China United Centre, No. 28 Marble Road, North Point, Hong Kong.

ame

(6) 22nd Floor, Glassview Commercial Building, 65 Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Address

- (7) Shop Nos. 1 and 2, Level 1, Shatin Centre (Sha Tin Town Lot No. 16), Sha Tin, New Territories.
- (8) Flats A and B, 5th Floor, Rammon House, No. 101 Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
- (9) 15th Floor, Simsons Commercial Building, Nos. 137–139 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
- (10) Shop 2024, 2nd Floor, United Centre, 95 Queensway, Admiralty, Hong Kong.

Unit 903, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, No. 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Rooms 3206–10, 32nd Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 903B, 9th Floor, Causeway Bay Commercial Building, 3 Sugar Street, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 1, 15th Floor, Yue Xiu Building, 160–174 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 2002, 20th Floor, No. 9 Des Voeux Road West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.

Suites 2501–05, 25th Floor, Everbright Centre, 108 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room B, 13th Floor, Cheerrick Building, 65 Sau Fu Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

- (1) Shop C2, 31st Floor, TG Place, 10 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
- (2) Room G, Unit 1109, 11th Floor, Tower 2, Enterprise Square, 9 Sheung Yuet Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Rooms 1601–1603, 16th Floor, Chevalier House, 45–51 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1303, 13th Floor, Hip Kwan Commercial Building, 38 Pitt Street, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Unit 2305, 23rd Floor, The Center, 99 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 94, 2nd Floor, Hop Yick Commercial Centre, 33 Hop Choi Street, Yuen Long, New Territories.

Suite 603A, 6th Floor, Mirror Tower, 61 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 12, 16th Floor, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

- 10. Create Profit Enterprises Limited
- 11. U Credit (HK) Limited
- 12. Jet Rich Capital Limited
- 13. CCIG Credit (H.K.) Limited
- 14. Quick Master Company Limited
- 15. Billion Express Finance Limited
- Grand Famous Corporation Limited
- 17. Finance Generation Credit Company Limited
- 18. Golden Noble Finance Limited
- 19. Acorn Finance Limited
- 20. Cashcow Finance (HK) Limited
- 21. L & A Solutions Limited
- 22. Master Credit Company Limited (Formerly known as Million Power Asset Limited)
- 23. Wells of Grace International Limited

No.	Name	Address
24.	Profit In Asset Limited (Formerly known as Top Great Asset Limited)	Room 10A, 10th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
25.	Vibrantlize Credit Limited	Room 1009, 10th Floor, Hang Bong Commercial Centre, 28 Shanghai Street, Jordan, Kowloon.
26.	Join View Development Limited	22nd Floor, Allied Kajima Building, 138 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
27.	Winever Credit Limited	Rooms 1516 and 1517, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
28.	Po Fung Finance Limited	Unit E, 32nd Floor, Montery Plaza, 15 Chong Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
29.	Sun Win International Investment Limited	Unit A in Rooms 1408–09, 14th Floor, Star House, No. 3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
30.	Topwell International Finance Limited	Flat B, 22nd Floor, Golden Sun Centre, 59-67 Bonham Strand West, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
31.	Yuanta Futures (HK) Co., Limited	Room 1304, 13th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Admiralty, Hong Kong.
32.	Ark Finance Limited	Unit B828, Rooms 1403–04, 14th Floor, Capital Centre, 151 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
33.	Yu Tai Hing Company Limited	(1) Room 1603, 16th Floor, V Heun Building, 138 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
		(2) Tung Fung Pawn Shop—Ground Floor, 311 Hennessy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
		(3) Chun On Pawn Shop—Ground Floor, 91 Wan Chai Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
34.	Shui On Finance Company Limited	34th Floor, Shui On Centre, 6–8 Harbour Road, Hong Kong.
35.	Planetic International Limited	Office E, 23rd Floor, The Globe, No. 79 Wing Hong Street, Kowloon.
36.	First Credit Finance Limited	Rooms 1–2, 16th Floor, Mongkok Harbour Centre, 638 Shanghai Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
37.	Shun On Finance Limited	Room 310, East Ocean Centre, 98 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
38.	Well Being Capital Limited	Room 02, 19th Floor, Ginza Plaza, 2A Sai Yeung Choi Street South, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
39.	Polaris Credit Limited	Room A, 19th Floor, Full Win Commercial Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices 13th Floor		

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.